
 
MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION 

   WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULT 
 

        Date.    9.4.2015 
The following candidates have PASSED   the  WRITTEN (BOE 1/2015) examination for 

DECK OFFICER CLASS II (CHIEF MATE (F.G))( Reg: II/2),DECK OFFICER CLASS 

V(CHIEF MATE (NCV)(Reg;II/2*) conducted at the Department of Marine Administration 

from 17th. March 2015  to  19th . March 2015. 

 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Remarks 

3. AUNG MYAT TUN 56442 CHIEF 
MATE(F.G)

7. AUNG AUNG OO 53022 ״ 

12. AUNG ZAW TUN 62717 ״ 

14. AYE TUN 47568 ״ 

15. BA NYAR MAUNG 45873 ״ 

17. HAN MIN THAW 62683 ״ 

19. HLAING TUN 44142 ״ 

22. KHINE ZAW 64687 ״ 

26. KYAW AUNG KHINE LATT 64118 ״ 

28. KYAW ZIN WIN 64523 ״ 

30. KYAW ZIN TUN 62647 ״ 

31. KYAW ZIN TUN 56336 ״ 

32. KYAW ZAW NYEIN 56335 ״ 

33. KYAW HTAY LYNN 59087 
 ״ 

39. MOE MIN LATT 42134 ״ 

48. MIN SET NAING 64674 ״ 

52. NYI NYI NYEIN CHAN 44536 ״ 

57. NAY TOE 51493 ״ 

58. NAY MYO AUNG 48428 ״ 
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Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Remarks 

63. PYAE PHYO MAUNG 64083 CHIEF 
MATE(F.G)

64. PHYOE ZIN WIN 52978 ״ 

70. SAI KAUNG MYAT MIN 62534 ״ 

72. SOE THWIN 57588 ״ 

75. SEIN WIN 76233 ״ 

76. THU REIN KO KO 64660 " 

80. THU RHEIN WIN 62707 ״ 

81. THAN HTIKE SOE 52806 ״ 

86. THAN HTIKE KO 53038 ״ 

87. THIHA AUNG 62712 ״ 

94. THEIN HTIKE SOE 39305 ״ 

97. WUNNA 62540 ״ 

98. WIN SHWE 46802 ״ 

106. YU PE WIN 49374 ״ 

108. ZAR NI AUNG 63773 ״ 

111. ZAW ZAW AUNG 64174 ״ 

140. SI THU KYWERE 63538 ״ 

141. TUN MIN AUNG 59983 ״ 

142. YE HTUT WIN 64663 ״ 
 

144. YE MIN HTUN 38590 ״ 

145. ARKAR MYO THANT 41938 ״ 

146. KO KO SWE 46873 ״ 

148. NAY LIN TUN 57457 ״ 

149. NYI NYI SOE 50048 ״ 

150. SAW NAING WIN 20715 ״ 

152. ZIN MYO KYAW LWIN 54624 ״ 
 

174. TUN NAING OO 38613 ״ 

178. AUNG KHINE SOE 41857 ״ 

 



Page -3 

 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Remarks 

180. AUNG ZAW MIN 43818 CHIEF 
MATE(F.G) 

181. HAN WIN NAING 44346 ״ 

182. KAN HTOO MAUNG 38298 ״ 

183. KYAW NYI NYI KHANT 52700 ״ 

184. MAUNG MAUNG KYAW SWAR 49444 ״ 

185. MOE KYAW THANT 49424 ״ 

186. MOE SAN WIN 47263 ״ 

188. MYINT TUN MAUNG 57094 ״ 

189. NAING HTAY AUNG 41343 ״ 

190. NE LIN AUNG 52938 ״ 

191. SI THU MIN SWE 52952 ״ 

192. TUN TUN AUNG 25177 ״ 

193. WINT THU SHEIN 46755 ״ 

194. ZAW MIN HTIKE 46900 ״ 

5. KYAW NAING BWA 45645 CHIEF 
MATE(NCV) 

6. MOE LWIN                              12/THALANA (N)001433 ״ 

7. MYINT ZAW MAUNG 28553 ״ 

9. SAW NAING 22586 ״ 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Total (65) Sixty Five candidates only. 
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 
 
 

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  

 
Remarks 

1. AUNG  MYAT  THU  WIN 59913 PASSED 
FAILED FAILED  

2. AUNG  KYAW  MIN 41134 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

3. AUNG  MYAT  TUN 56442 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

4. AUNG  MYO  THET 46338 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

5. AUNG  KYAW  MOE 33224 PASSED FAILED PASSED  

6. AUNG  THU  KHANT 59949 PASSED FAILED 
FAILED  

7. AUNG  AUNG  OO 53022 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

8. AUNG  MYAT  SAN 67714 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

9. AUNT  KO  KO 62539 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

10. AUNG  MYO  ZAW 42124 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

11. AUNG  KYAW  MIN 30066 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

12. AUNG  ZAW  TUN 62717 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

13. AUNG  YE  KYAW 50019 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

14. AYE  TUN 47568 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

15.  BA  NYAR  MAUNG 45873 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

16. CHIT  WAI 30258 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

17. HAN  MIN  THAW 62683 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

18. HAN  AYE  MAUNG 43989 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

19. HLAING  TUN 44142 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

20. KYAW  ZAW  LINN 49753 PASSED FAILED FAILED  
 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE)  

PG  -  1 



MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 
 

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  Remarks 

21. KYAW  HTET  58948 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

22. KHINE  ZAW 64687 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

23. KHIN  MAUNG  CHIT 13097 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

24. KYAW  HTIN  @  THIT  SA 76006 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

25. KYAW  KYAW  WIN 76179 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

26. KYAW  AUNG  KHINE  LATT 64118 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

27. KYAW  KYAW  KHAING 47091 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

28. KYAW  ZIN  WIN 64523 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

29. KAUNG  MYAT  HTOO 61737 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

30. KYAW  ZIN  TUN 62647 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

31. KYAW  ZIN  TUN 56336 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

32. KYAW  ZAW  NYEIN 56335 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

33. KYAW  HTAY  LYNN 59087 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

34. KYAW  KYAW  THEIN 33126 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

35. KYAW  AUNG  LIN 28380 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

36. LWIN  MOE  ZAW 34331 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

37. LIN  MYAT  KHAUNG 62797 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

38. MAUNG  KYAW  SOE  NAING 42974 PASSED PASSED 
FAILED  

39. MOE  MIN  LATT 42134 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

40. MYAT  LIN 66612 FAILED 
PASSED PASSED  

 

 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE)  
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 
 

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  Remarks 

41. MYINT  NAING 45610 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

42. MYINT  LWIN 23306 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

43. MIN  KYAW  HTIKE 46703 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

44. MYO  ZAW  HEIN 63713 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

45. MOE  HEIN  KYAW 42701 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

46. MAUNG  MAUNG  TUN 27405 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

47. MYO  OKKA  ZAW 45826 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

48. MIN  SET  NAING 64674 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

49. MYINT  NAY  AUNG 56321 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

50. MYO   WIN  HTUN 55044 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

51. MYO  NYUNT 16814 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

52. NYI  NYI  NYEIN  CHAN 44536 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

53. NYEIN  MAUNG 42977 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

54. NYAN  PHYO  NAUNG 52991 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

55. NAY  HTUN 51319 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

56. NAY  NAING  HTUN 45866 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

57. NAY  TOE 51493 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

58. NAY  MYO  AUNG 48428 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

59. NYI  NYI  TUN 63512 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

60. NAY   MYO  CHEIN 52953 FAILED FAILED FAILED  
 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE) 
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 
 

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  Remarks 

61. NYI  NYI  NAING 59779 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

62. PYI  THINN 41607 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

63. PYAE  PHYO  MAUNG 64083 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

64. PHYOE  ZIN  WIN 52978 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

65. SAW  SADDAT 41642 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

66. SAI   HTAIN  LIN 28292 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

67. SAW  SAN  SHWE  KYAW 40548 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

68. SOE  HTET 64675 FAILED FAILED PASSED  

69. SI  THU  AUNG 62844 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

70. SAI  KAUNG  MYAT  MIN 62534 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

71. SEIN  HTAY 20217 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

72. SOE  THWIN 57588 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

73. SOE  MOE 21950 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

74. SEIN  THAUNG  TUN 51040 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

75. SEIN  WIN 76233 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

76. THU  REIN  KO  KO 64660 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

77. TIN  KO  KO 59995 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

78. THAN  HTUN  AUNG 57734 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

79. TINT  SWE 68239 FAILED 
PASSED 

FAILED  

80. THU  RHEIN  WIN 62707 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE) 
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 
 

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  Remarks 

81. THAN  HTIKE  SOE 52806 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

82. THEIN  HAN 40122 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

83. TIN  KO   OO 27337 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

84. THET  AUNG 46546 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

85. THAN  OO 66096 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

86. THAN  HTIKE  KO 53038 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

87. THIHA  AUNG 62712 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

88. THI  HA  WIN  HTET 48414 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

89. THU  YEIN  LIN  MAUNG 52282 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

90. TOE  SET  PAING 63194 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

91. THAN  HTIKE 60092 FAILED 
PASSED 

FAILED  

92. THA  TUN 13082 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

93. TOE  TOE  OO 27738 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

94. THEIN  HTIKE  SOE 39305 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

95. THAN  HTOO 15737 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

96. TUN  TUN  WIN 38885 FAILED 
PASSED 

FAILED  

97. WUNNA 62540 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

98. WIN  SHWE 46802 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

99. WAI  YAN  PHYO 64676 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

100. WIN  HTUT  NYEIN 47389 FAILED FAILED FAILED  
 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE) 
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 
 

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  Remarks 

101. WIN  HTET  AUNG 56440 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

102. YE  MYINT  AUNG 56246 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

103. YE  YAN  NAUNG 41867 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

104. YE  WIN  LWIN 22084 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

105. YE  ZAY  YE  TUN 40746 PASSED PASSED 
FAILED  

106. YU  PE  WIN 49374 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

107. YE  KYAW  THU 47123 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

108. ZAR  NI  AUNG 63773 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

109. ZAW  MIN  MIN 52609 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

110. ZAW  MYO  AUNG 45046 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

111. ZAW  ZAW  AUNG 64174 PASSED PASSED PASSED PASSED 

112. ZIN  MYO  WIN 53053 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

113. AUNG  MYINT  OO 48017 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

114. HTAKE  TIN  SWE 39723 PASSED 
FAILED 

PASSED  

115. KHIN  MAUNG  HTWE 53924 PASSED PASSED 
FAILED  

116. KHIN  MAUNG  THAW 35251 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

117. KYAW  SWA  SOE 18283 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

118. KYAW  MAUNG  MAUNG  
WIN 56296 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

119. MAUNG  MAUNG  NYUNT 23798 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

120. MIN  ZAW 30966 PASSED PASSED 
FAILED  

 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE) 

PG  -  6 

 



MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 
 

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  Remarks 

121. MYINT  AUNG 49379 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

122. NAING  NAING  WIN 43466 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

123. PHONE  MYINT  SOE 47822 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

124. PHYO  SI  THU 38849 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

125. SAW  KAY  KAY 19454 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

126. SOE  AUNG 28283 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

127. SOE  THI  HA 42182 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

128. THAN  HTIKE  OO 25790 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

129. THAN  HTUT  AUNG 49451 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

130. THAN  HTUT  OO 19087 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

131. THANT  SIN  WIN 29316 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

132. THEIN  SWE  OO 62551 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

133. TIN  MIN  HTUN 45640 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

134. THU  RA 50117 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

135. TUN  TUN  NYUNT 40028 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

136. TUN  OO  KYAW 17461 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

137. WIN  NI 25995 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

138. YE  MIN  HLAING 51579 PASSED FAILED FAILED  

139 ZIN  MAUNG  LWIN 48952 FAILED FAILED FAILED  

140. SI  THU  KYWERE 63538 PASSED 
P/P P/P 

PASSED 

 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE) 
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BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 
 

EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  Remarks 

141. TUN  MIN  AUNG 59983 PASSED P/P P/P PASSED 

142. YE  HTUT  WIN 64663 PASSED P/P P/P PASSED 

143. CHIT  NYI  NYI 35020 PASSED 
FAILED P/P  

144. YE   MIN  HTUN 38590 PASSED PASSED P/P PASSED 

145. ARKAR  MYO  THANT 41938 P/P PASSED P/P PASSED 

146. KO  KO  SWE 46873 P/P PASSED P/P PASSED 

147. KO  KO  KHAING 46001 P/P FAILED P/P  

148. NAY  LIN  TUN 57457 P/P PASSED P/P PASSED 

149. NYI  NYI  SOE 50048 P/P PASSED P/P PASSED 

150. SAW  NAING  WIN 20715 P/P PASSED P/P PASSED 

151. TUN  TUN  OO 27501 P/P FAILED P/P  

152. ZIN  MYO  KYAW  LWIN 54624 P/P PASSED P/P PASSED 

153. AH  KAH 48295 P/P FAILED FAILED  

154. AUNG  KYAW  WIN 43839 P/P FAILED PASSED  

155 AUNG  MYO  HTAIK 46773 P/P PASSED 
FAILED  

156. AUNG  PHYO  @  
PHYO  WAI  TUN 41261 P/P FAILED FAILED  

157. AYE  CHAN  BO 53182 P/P FAILED FAILED  

158. KYAW  THU 34661 P/P FAILED FAILED  

159. KYAW  THU  KOON 53984 P/P PASSED 
FAILED  

160. KYAW  SOE  WIN 19470 P/P FAILED FAILED  
 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE) 
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EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  Remarks 

161. MIN  KYAW  NYAN  LIN 39520 P/P FAILED FAILED  

162. MIN  MIN  OO 29605 P/P FAILED 
PASSED  

163. MOE  MYINT  AUNG 46831 P/P FAILED FAILED  

164. MOE  NAING  OO 46553 P/P FAILED FAILED  

165. MYO  MIN  AUNG 56458 P/P  FAILED 
PASSED  

166. PYIE  SOUN  WIN 55930 P/P FAILED FAILED  

167. SAW  MYO  NYUNT  AUNG 48028 P/P FAILED FAILED  

168. SAW  SAY  HTOO 30272 P/P FAILED FAILED  

169. SITHU  AUNG 62675 P/P FAILED FAILED  

170. SOE  LINN 30250 P/P FAILED FAILED  

171. SOE  MOE  AUNG 48190 P/P FAILED FAILED  

172. TIN  MAUNG  NI 44572 P/P FAILED FAILED  

173. TINT  SWE  OO 17854 P/P FAILED FAILED  

174. TUN  NAING  OO 38613 P/P PASSED PASSED PASSED 

175. ZAW  MIN 44224 P/P FAILED FAILED  

176. ZAW  MIN  LATT 37574 P/P FAILED FAILED  

177. ZIN  LIN  HTET 56308 P/P FAILED FAILED  

178. AUNG  KHINE  SOE 41857 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

179. AUNG  KYAW  LINN 47466 P/P P/P FAILED  

180. AUNG  ZAW  MIN 43818 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE) 
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EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (F.G)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 

Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Navigation 

Cargo  

Handling,  

Stabality &  

Shipboad  

Operation 

Maritime  

Legislation  Remarks 

181. HAN  WIN  NAING 44346 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

182. KAN  HTOO  MAUNG 38298 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

183. KYAW  NYI  NYI  KHANT 52700 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

184. MAUNG  MAUNG  KYAW  
SWAR 49444 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

185. MOE  KYAW  THANT 49424 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

186. MOE  SAN  WIN 47263 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

187. MYO  KYI  TIN 38778 P/P P/P FAILED  

188. MYINT  TUN  MAUNG 57094 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

189. NAING  HTAY  AUNG 41343 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

190. NE  LIN  AUNG 52938 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

191. SI  THU  MIN  SWE 52952 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

192. TUN  TUN  AUNG 25177 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

193. WINT  THU  SHEIN 46755 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 

194. ZAW  MIN  HTIKE 46900 P/P P/P PASSED PASSED 
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EXAMINATION FOR CHIEF MATE (NCV)  BOE(1/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   17-03-2015 
Roll 
No. Name C.D.C Practical 

Navigation 
General  Ship  

Knowledge Remarks 

1. NAING   MYO  AUNG 33932 FAILED FAILED  

2. SOE  MOE  WIN 11781 PASSED FAILED  

3. THAN  ZAW 94237 FAILED FAILED  

4. TUN  TUN  LIN 94233 FAILED FAILED  

5. KYAW  NAING  BWA 45645 PASSED P/P PASSED 

6. MOE  LWIN 12/THALANA
(N) 001433 PASSED P/P PASSED 

7. MYINT  ZAW  MAUNG 28553 PASSED P/P PASSED 

8. THANT  ZIN  AUNG 12/KATANA 
(N) 066930 FAILED P/P  

9. SAW  NAING 22586 P/P PASSED 
 PASSED 
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